

CORVETTES OF BAKERSFIELD, INC. NON-MEMBER LIABILITY RELEASE FORM

I, the undersigned, Entrant, Participant, Spectator and/or riders release and discharge the Corvettes of Bakersfield Inc. car club, its officers, agents, representatives, directors and volunteers from any and all known or unknown damages, injuries, losses, judgments, and/or claims from any whatsoever that may be suffered by anyone participating in this event. Corvettes of Bakersfield, Inc. reserves the right to restrict entrants and/or their guest from behavior deemed unacceptable during all activities of this event. Inappropriate behavior may result in disgualification and/or eviction. If it should become the opinion of the Corvettes of Bakersfield, Inc. that such action is in the interest of safety and/or proper behavior for this family event, the undersigned entrant acknowledges by his/her signature that he/she has read and understands the release of liability and waives all claims as outlined within. Any and all unsigned forms will be returned without the approval of the Corvettes of Bakersfield, Inc. car club to participate in the event. This liability release is to include the signature of any guest participant and/or passengers in the event. All vehicles must have proof of insurance as required by the State Motor Vehicle Department.

Event Name	Date
COB MEMBER Sponsor	
Print Name of Guest / Driver	
Signature of Guest / Driver D	Date
Vehicle Year Model Color Li	icense
Print Name of Guest / Passenger	
Signature of Guest / Passenger	Date